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Tolerances unless otherwise specified

Length Tolerances

L<0.5m -Omm, +50mm

0.5m<L<5m -Omm, +100mm

5m<L<20m -20mm, +150mm

L>20m +1%
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500+50/-0mm
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End B

Technical Requirements
1. Fiber: G657A1 SingleMode.
2. Polishing type:End A/End B:LC/APC 8°.

3. Insertion Loss:< 0.12dB Mean,< 0.25dB Max.(Grade B).

Return Loss:265dB.
4. Standards:
IEC 61300-3-35, endface inspection.
IEC 61300-3-34,IL measurement procedures.
IEC 61300-3-6, RL measurement procedures.
5.The lenght L is customized.
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05 ®6.0mm 8Core G657A1 Round LSZH Yellow Outdoor/Indoor Cable

04 Black adhesive heat shrinkable tube

03 ®2.0mm LSZH Yellow Jacket

TITLE

8Core LC/APC-LC/APC G657A1 Grade B Patchcord

02 Labeling ring(1-8)

16

01 ®2.0mm LC/APC SM Simplex Green Connector(Green Boot)
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